RG-CS83-PD Series
Switches
Datasheet
RG-CS83-PD Series Switches Datasheet 01
The RG-CS83-PD series are next-generation gigabit
Ethernet switches launched by Ruijie according to its
saving, and independent innovation. This series can
01

Firewall
Internet
07Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-CS83-24GT4XS-PD 24 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, supporting PoE remote power supply and the
maximum PoE output power of 740 W. (Purchase at least one RG-PA600I-P-F/RG-PA1000I-P-F module.)
RG-CS83-48GT4XS-PD
48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4 x 1GE/10GE SFP+ ports, supporting PoE remote power supply and
the maximum PoE output power of 1480 W. (Purchase at least one RG-PA600I-P-F/RG-PA1000I-P-F
module.)
RG-PA600I-P-F 600 W AC power module, PoE power module
RG-PA1000I-P-F 1000 W AC power module, PoE power module
Mini-GBIC-GT 1000BASE-GT mini GBIC module
Mini-GBIC-SX-MM850 Single-port 1000BASE-SX mini GBIC module (LC interface)
Mini-GBIC-LX-SM1310 Single-port 1000BASE-LX mini GBIC module (LC interface)
Mini-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 Single-port 1000BASE-LH mini GBIC module (LC interface), supporting a transmission distance of 40 km
Mini-GBIC-ZX100-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX mini GBIC module, supporting a transmission distance of 100 km
�����
RG-CS83-PD Series Switches Datasheet 12
08
Device RG-CS83-24GT4XS-PD RG-CS83-48GT4XS-PD